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Date: 29-10-1996 Start: 19.30 End: Place: Ice Palace of CSKA Game No: 27

CSKA Moskow Goals Penalties

Name No Pos Time G A A Posit. Part. A Negat. Part. B Time No Min Offense Start End

MIKHAILOVSKY, Maxim
YEREMEYEV, Vitaly
YEVDOKIMOV, Dmitry
OSADCHY, Alexander
TIKHONOV, Sergei
SYOMIN, Sergei
KASATONOV, Alexei
ASTASHENKO, Kasper
KOZUROV, Sergei
PLOTNIKOV, Sergei
ROMANOV, Stanislav
BOROZENKO, Alexander
SELYUTIN, Sergei
VASIN, Andrei
ZHASHKOV, Vladimir
RAYSKY, Andrei
PIGOLITSYN, Denis
SHEVTSOV, Igor
MOROZOV, Valentin
KUZNETSOV, Yuri
YASS, Marek
PRONIN, Nikolai
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04:20
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HOOK
HOOK
HO-ST
SLASH
INTRF

04:20
39:05
42:09
48:09
48:39

06:20
39:35
44:09
50:09
50:39

CE Wien Goals Penalties

Name No Pos Time G A A Posit. Part. B Negat. Part. A Time No Min Offense Start End

YTTER, Mats
ROKAMA, Juoni
HAAPAMAKI, Jari
LEITNER, Hans-Jurgen
GRONLUND, Tommy
HAVASI, Norbert
GREGORY, Dave
BLOMQVIST, Timo
KEENAN, Cory
HAANPAA, Ari
BENES, Alexander
DIVIS, Roland
MARCZELL, Artur
SEVA, Janne
PALMER, Steve
MAIER, Arno
BERGERON, Martin
SLIVCHENKO, Vadim
DIAMANT, Herbert

*33
1
*9
8
34
26
*4
17
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*88
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41
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49
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31 07:57
33:10
48:09
48:15
51:46
57:52
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2
2
2
2
2
2

HOLD
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SLASH
HOOK
INTRF
SLASH

07:57
33:10
48:09
48:15
51:46
57:52

08:50
35:10
50:09
50:15
53:46
59:52

Referee: BOLINA, Petr Linesman: POLIAKOV, Alexander Timekeeper:

Official Scorer: Linesman: BULANOV, Vyacheslav Penalty box attend.:

Sheet produced: 14-01-1997 Goal judge: Penalty box attend.:

Production time: 23:24:15 Goal judge: Spectators: 2500

The European Hockey League and its logo are registered trademarks of CWL Marketing AG and the International Ice Hockey Federation. Unauthorised use is a
violation of international law and will be prosecuted to the maximum extend possible.

The European Hockey League Homepage is maintained by SDS Softwareentwicklung GmbH and Labé Machine Interfacing VoF in co-operation with, and with
explicit authorisation of CWL Marketing AG and the International Ice Hockey Federation.
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Game: CSK vs WIE Date: 29-10-1996 Place: Ice Palace of CSKA Spect: 2500 Game Nr: 27

CSK CSKA Moskow
GK1
GK2

20 MIKHAILOVSKY, Maxim
1 YEREMEYEV, Vitaly

D1 
D2 
D3
D4

2 YEVDOKIMOV, Dmitry
5 OSADCHY, Alexander
31 TIKHONOV, Sergei

4 SYOMIN, Sergei

7 KASATONOV, Alexei
21 ASTASHENKO, Kasper

6 KOZUROV, Sergei
14 PLOTNIKOV, Sergei

F1 
F2 
F3
F4

28 ROMANOV, Stanislav
25 BOROZENKO, Alexander

16 SELYUTIN, Sergei
12 VASIN, Andrei

13 ZHASHKOV, Vladimir
29 RAYSKY, Andrei

11 PIGOLITSYN, Denis
27 SHEVTSOV, Igor

32 MOROZOV, Valentin
24 KUZNETSOV, Yuri

10 YASS, Marek
9 PRONIN, Nikolai

WIE CE Wien
GK1
GK2

33 YTTER, Mats
1 ROKAMA, Juoni

D1 
D2 
D3
D4

9 HAAPAMAKI, Jari
8 LEITNER, Hans-Jurgen
34 GRONLUND, Tommy

26 HAVASI, Norbert

4 GREGORY, Dave
17 BLOMQVIST, Timo

7 KEENAN, Cory

F1 
F2 
F3
F4

88 HAANPAA, Ari
67 BENES, Alexander

24 DIVIS, Roland
19 MARCZELL, Artur

91 SEVA, Janne
13 PALMER, Steve
41 MAIER, Arno

5 BERGERON, Martin
27 SLIVCHENKO, Vadim

49 DIAMANT, Herbert

1st Per Time G/P Team GF:GA GS Action

04:20
07:57
08:50

PEN
PEN

GOAL

CSK
WIE
CSK

-
-

1-0

-
-

+1

13. ZHASHKOV, Vladimir 2 Min HOOK
17. BLOMQVIST, Timo 2 Min HOLD
29. RAYSKY, Andrei (24. KUZNETSOV, Yuri, 7. KASATONOV, Alexei)

Team GF:GA Shots Saves SVS% PIM TTP PP% TSH SH% TGK1 GKC1 TGK2 GKC2

CSK
WIE

1
0

12
7

7
11

100.00%
91.67%

2
2

0:53
2:00

226.42%
0.00%

2:00
0:53

100.00%
-126.42%

20:00
20:00

00.00
25.00

0:00
0:00

N/A
N/A

2nd Per Time G/P Team GF:GA GS Action

23:07
25:53
30:11
33:10
38:02
39:05
39:35

GOAL
GOAL
GOAL
PEN

GOAL
PEN

GOAL

WIE
CSK
CSK
WIE
CSK
CSK
WIE

1-1
2-1
3-1
-

4-1
-

4-2

EQ
EQ
EQ
-

EQ
-

+1

13. PALMER, Steve (27. SLIVCHENKO, Vadim, 67. BENES, Alexander)
32. MOROZOV, Valentin (29. RAYSKY, Andrei, 2. YEVDOKIMOV, Dmitry)
9. PRONIN, Nikolai (4. SYOMIN, Sergei, - )
67. BENES, Alexander 2 Min ROUGH
13. ZHASHKOV, Vladimir (28. ROMANOV, Stanislav, - )
10. YASS, Marek 2 Min HOOK
17. BLOMQVIST, Timo (91. SEVA, Janne, 5. BERGERON, Martin)

Team GF:GA Shots Saves SVS% PIM TTP PP% TSH SH% TGK1 GKC1 TGK2 GKC2

CSK
WIE

3
2

9
6

4
6

66.67%
66.67%

2
2

2:00
0:30

0.00%
400.00%

0:30
2:00

-300.00%
100.00%

20:00
20:00

200.00
300.00

0:00
0:00

N/A
N/A

3rd Per Time G/P Team GF:GA GS Action

42:09
45:16
48:09
48:09
48:15
48:39
51:46
57:52

PEN
GOAL
PEN
PEN
PEN
PEN
PEN
PEN

CSK
CSK
WIE
CSK
WIE
CSK
WIE
WIE

-
5-2
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
EQ
-
-
-
-
-
-

21. ASTASHENKO, Kasper 2 Min HO-ST
29. RAYSKY, Andrei (5. OSADCHY, Alexander, - )
7. KEENAN, Cory 2 Min SLASH
29. RAYSKY, Andrei 2 Min SLASH
27. SLIVCHENKO, Vadim 2 Min HOOK
7. KASATONOV, Alexei 2 Min INTRF
9. HAAPAMAKI, Jari 2 Min INTRF
13. PALMER, Steve 2 Min SLASH

Team GF:GA Shots Saves SVS% PIM TTP PP% TSH SH% TGK1 GKC1 TGK2 GKC2

CSK
WIE

1
0

15
6

6
14

100.00%
93.33%

6
8

4:24
2:24

0.00%
0.00%

2:24
4:24

100.00%
100.00%

20:00
20:00

00.00
20.00

0:00
0:00

N/A
N/A

Total:
Team GF:GA Shots Saves SVS% PIM TTP PP% TSH SH% TGK1 GKC1 TGK2 GKC2



CSK
WIE

5
2

36
19

17
31

89.47%
86.11%

10
12

7:17
4:54

27.46%
40.82%

4:54
7:17

59.18%
72.54%

60:00
60:00

21.05
69.44

0:00
0:00

N/A
N/A
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